
IDEAL-STANDARD WASTES 640 Basin PUW

<p>

Ref. Description Part No.
1
1a
1b
1c
2
3
4a
4b
5
6
7
8
10
11

Pop-up plug complete
Waste plug 'O' ring (for metal plugs)
Waste plug flanged seal (for ceramic plugs)
Ceramic pop-up plug
Waste outlet
Rubber washers
Horizontal rod complete
Extended pop-up rod (horizontal)
Cup washer* **** (When out of stock send A961206AA) ****
Waste body with washer
Basin Pop Up Waste Complete
Pop-up plug screw
Washer for Traditional Plug
Chrome Waste plug with seal

A961226--
A912680
A911754
E5810--
A960915--
A961764NU
A961206AA
A952355
A961321NU
A961632AA
E950612--
A963190NU
E960426NU
A961226AA

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Gold = AZ
Velour = AD



Whisper cream = 98
Old English White = 97
White = 01


